
Q98 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 1004 (Single-family detached) appraisal
for Fannie Mae and Freddie Mac?

Answered: 69 Skipped: 6,928
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Q99 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 1004 (Single-family detached) appraisal for
Fannie Mae and Freddie Mac?
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Q100 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 1004 (Single-family detached)
appraisal for FHA?
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Q101 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 1004 (Single-family detached) appraisal for
FHA?

Answered: 58 Skipped: 6,939

0.00%
0

16.67%
6

30.56%
11

27.78%
10

25.00%
9

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
36

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

28.57%
10

48.57%
17

22.86%
8

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
35

0.00%
0

7.50%
3

27.50%
11

40.00%
16

25.00%
10

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
40

0.00%
0

4.17%
1

25.00%
6

37.50%
9

33.33%
8

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
24

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

14.81%
4

44.44%
12

40.74%
11

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

 
27

 24
HOURS

2 BUSINESS
DAYS

3-4 BUSINESS
DAYS

1
WEEK

2
WEEKS

3-4
WEEKS

5 WEEKS OR
MORE

TOTAL

Bridgeport-Stamford-Norwalk, CT MSA

Hartford-West Hartford-East Hartford, CT
MSA

New Haven-Milford, CT MSA

Norwich-New London, CT MSA

Rural Connecticut

4 / 16

Appraiser Fee Survey from OREP/Working RE - 2017 SurveyMonkey

Isaac Peck
Stamp

Isaac Peck
Stamp

Isaac Peck
Stamp

Isaac Peck
Stamp

https://orep.org/appraisers-eo-insurance/
http://orepeducation.org/how-to-support-and-prove-your-adjustments/
https://orep.org/appraisers-eo-insurance/
Isaac Peck
Stamp

Isaac Peck
Stamp



Q102 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 1004 (Single-family detached) REO
Appraisal with REO addendum?

Answered: 55 Skipped: 6,942
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Q103 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 1004 (Single-family detached) REO Appraisal
with REO addendum?

Answered: 54 Skipped: 6,943
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Q104 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 2055 (Exterior or "drive-by") appraisal?
Answered: 68 Skipped: 6,929
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Q105 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 2055 (Exterior or "drive-by") appraisal?
Answered: 68 Skipped: 6,929
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Q106 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 1004C (Single Family Manufactured
Housing) appraisal?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 6,974
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Q107 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 1004C (Single Family Manufactured Housing)
appraisal?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 6,974
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Q108 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 1073 (Condominium) appraisal?
Answered: 69 Skipped: 6,928
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Q109 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 1073 (Condominium) appraisal?
Answered: 68 Skipped: 6,929
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Q110 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 1025 (Small Residential Income
Property – Duplex, Tri-Plex, or 4-Plex) appraisal?

Answered: 68 Skipped: 6,929
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Q111 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 1025 (Small Residential Income Property –
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Q112 What is your Customary and Reasonable fee for a 2000 (Single-Family Field Review)
appraisal?
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Q113 What is a reasonable turnaround time for a 2000 (Single-Family Field Review) appraisal?
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